100 # 3 7 1762 # i+ 2 & p &3 Fi
(;p,s,f;)
P F2h F4F PBER ERIGF O OERWKE k¥EF mRRGL RN 3

100/03/01 256,000 17,285,100 68.4 68.4 67.2 67.2 -0.3 190
100/03/02 682,110 45,162,270 67.8 67.8 65.2 65.3 -19 410
100/03/03 461,000 30,544,700 65.4 67 65.4 66.5 12 271
100/03/04 541,701 35,488,418 66.5 67 64.3 65.2 -1.3 376
100/03/07 440,050 28,927,870 65.2 66.4 64.7 66.3 11 285
100/03/08 1,844,043 128,108,248 66.5 70.9 66.5 70.9 4.6 978
100/03/09 848,320 59,448,392 71.8 71.9 68.7 68.7 -2.2 549
100/03/10 676,366 46,697,201 69 70.3 67.5 69 0.3 433
100/03/11 412,312 28,368,051 68 69.7 67.6 69.1 0.1 320
100/03/14 533,100 35,810,000 69 69 65.4 68 -1.1 412
100/03/15 523,200 34,429,819 68.3 68.5 64.3 65 -3 373
100/03/16 461,000 30,248,400 65.6 67 64 66.1 11 364
100/03/17 912,100 61,613,950 65.6 69.4 64.7 68.2 21 550
100/03/18 270,007 18,327,673 68.1 68.7 67.4 67.8 -0.4 201
100/03/21 189,024 12,707,205 67 68.3 66.7 66.9 -0.9 144
100/03/22 159,000 10,716,800 67.3 67.8 67 67.1 0.2 122
100/03/23 187,003 12,621,401 67.2 67.9 66.9 67.8 0.7 135
100/03/24 288,300 19,447,649 67.8 67.8 67 67.1 -0.7 179
100/03/25 446,323 30,034,033 67.6 69 66.3 68 0.9 277
100/03/28 199,759 13,414,723 68 68 66.7 66.7 -1.3 148
100/03/29 251,100 16,690,819 66.7 67.1 66.1 66.1 -0.6 185
100/03/30 204,100 13,556,009 66.1 67.2 66 67 0.9 153
100/03/31 119,001 7,945,569 67 67.2 66.6 66.6 -04 78




